
 

 
DIRECTORATE: 

Physical Address: 121 Chief Albert Luthuli Street, Pietermaritzburg,3200 
Postal Address: Private Bag x9051, Pietermaritzburg,3201 
www.kznhealth.gov.za 

 
 
 

Fighting Disease, Fighting Poverty, Giving Hope 

 

Central Supply Chain Management  

AWARDED CONTRACTS 
 
No. Bid Number Tender Description  Institution Tender Awarded To Date of Award 

Publication 
Amount 

1. ZNB 9552/2016-H Supply,delivery,installation, inclusive of setup of 
software commissioning and maintenance of 
production scanners  

Head Office 
Components  

CSX Customer Services 
(Pty) Ltd  

07 July 2017 R 234 557.33 

2. ZNB 5313/2016-H  Appointment of a suitable service provider to 
supply, install, commission and maintain HP IP 
CCTV system   

Fort Napier  Forensic 
Unit  

Pro Secure (Pty) Ltd  14 July 2017 R 1 382 458.95 

3. ZNB 5313/2016-H  Appointment of a suitable service provider to 
supply, install, commission and maintain HP IP 
CCTV system   

Madadeni Clinic Pro Secure (Pty) Ltd  14 July 2017 R 229 362.79 

4. ZNB 5313/2016-H  Appointment of a suitable service provider to 
supply, install, commission and maintain HP IP 
CCTV system   

Osizweni  Clinic  Pro Secure (Pty) Ltd  14 July 2017 R 243 3889.07 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

http://www.kznhealth.gov.za/

